PRIMEdge Securit® system style adapting hardware allows you to assemble from 3 to 10 blades
on a single shaft for faster, more efficient cutting.
Securit® System Style Parts For Bowl Choppers
Spacer and
Driving
Pulley
Diameter
Driving Pulley
N=Normal
O=Offset
Part No.
5mm
Spacer
Part No.
10mm
Spacer
Part No.
110mm BC-110-N BC-1105 BC-11010
BC-110-O
120mm BC-120-N BC-1205 BC-12010
BC-120-O
140mm BC-140-N BC-1405 BC-14010
BC-140-O
160mm BC-160-N BC-1605 BC-16010
BC-160-O
180mm BC-180-N BC-1805 BC-18010
BC-180-O
200mm BC-200-N BC-2005 BC-20010
BC-200-O
220mm BC-220-N BC-2205 BC-22010
BC-220-O
240mm BC-240-N BC-2405 BC-24010
BC-240-O
Securit® system style adapting hardware
Get faster, more efficient cutting, better quality product, and less power consumption-all
from Securit. In one simple operation, you can assemble from 3 to 10 knives on one shaft,